
Tummy Linux Data Center Experts - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.tummy.com

Description Tummy Linux Data Center Experts

Country United States

Scan Date 11/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 223

Total Files 1,887

Total Data 641.49 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 223 1887 641.49 MB 100.00 %

/pub 222 1886 641.49 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/tummy 212 1785 631.23 MB 98.40 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS 17 363 561.26 MB 87.49 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED 14 224 458.33 MB 71.45 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 15 147.85 MB 23.05 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 74 117.10 MB 18.25 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/SRPMS 0 135 78.60 MB 12.25 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 1 56.62 MB 8.83 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 28 45.16 MB 7.04 %

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster 2 135 40.01 MB 6.24 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 27 37.56 MB 5.85 %

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster/devel 0 29 29.95 MB 4.67 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 27 18.31 MB 2.85 %

/pub/tummy/jotweb 4 208 15.67 MB 2.44 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 5 13.00 MB 2.03 %

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster/old-releases 0 101 10.00 MB 1.56 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-misc 0 12 9.81 MB 1.53 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 11 7.97 MB 1.24 %

/pub/tummy/jotweb/RPMS 0 139 7.53 MB 1.17 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 603.30 MB 94.05 %

Archive Files 35.49 MB 5.53 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.39 MB 0.22 %

Document Files 903.85 KB 0.14 %

Script Files 298.62 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 99.43 KB 0.02 %

Internet Files 26.36 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 7.34 KB < 0.01 %

Help Files 2.94 KB < 0.01 %

Image Files 2.22 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.06 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.02 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 586 Files

Average: 59 Files

Maximum: 194 Files

Minimum: 1 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

49 Files

98 Files

146 Files

195 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 602.46 MB 93.94 %

GZ Files 19.86 MB 3.10 %

ZIP Files 14.98 MB 2.34 %

NOEXT Files 2.12 MB 0.33 %

DEB Files 860.15 KB 0.13 %

TGZ Files 588.25 KB 0.09 %

PY Files 298.62 KB 0.05 %

HP Files 92.00 KB 0.01 %

TAR Files 60.00 KB < 0.01 %

PATCH Files 48.58 KB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 855 Files 46.37 %

NOEXT Files 440 Files 23.86 %

GZ Files 381 Files 20.66 %

PY Files 82 Files 4.45 %

DEB Files 26 Files 1.41 %

HTML Files 18 Files 0.98 %

SPEC Files 17 Files 0.92 %

PATCH Files 15 Files 0.81 %

BZ2 Files 5 Files 0.27 %

CGI Files 5 Files 0.27 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 881 603.30 MB 94.05 %

Archive Files 391 35.49 MB 5.53 %

Miscellaneous Files 303 1.39 MB 0.22 %

Document Files 150 903.85 KB 0.14 %

Script Files 82 298.62 KB 0.05 %

Development Files 40 99.43 KB 0.02 %

Internet Files 25 26.36 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 12 7.34 KB < 0.01 %

Help Files 2 2.94 KB < 0.01 %

Image Files 1 2.22 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 855 602.46 MB 93.92 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 381 19.86 MB 3.10 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1 14.98 MB 2.34 %

Miscellaneous Files 303 1.39 MB 0.22 %

Debian Linux Package File 26 860.15 KB 0.13 %

License File 36 684.17 KB 0.10 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1 588.25 KB 0.09 %

Python Script File 82 298.62 KB 0.05 %

Readme File 91 207.62 KB 0.03 %

TAR Archive File 3 60.00 KB < 0.01 %

Software Development Patch File 15 48.58 KB < 0.01 %

RPM SPEC File 17 39.90 KB < 0.01 %

Common Gateway Interface Script 5 18.72 KB < 0.01 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 5 15.01 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 18 7.05 KB < 0.01 %

C Source File 2 6.49 KB < 0.01 %

Text Document 2 6.13 KB < 0.01 %

Todo File 19 5.30 KB < 0.01 %

Configuration File 9 4.13 KB < 0.01 %

Change Log File 3 4.02 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 855 602.46 MB 93.92 %

GZ Files 381 19.86 MB 3.10 %

ZIP Files 1 14.98 MB 2.34 %

NOEXT Files 440 2.12 MB 0.33 %

DEB Files 26 860.15 KB 0.13 %

TGZ Files 1 588.25 KB 0.09 %

PY Files 82 298.62 KB 0.05 %

HP Files 1 92.00 KB 0.01 %

TAR Files 3 60.00 KB < 0.01 %

PATCH Files 15 48.58 KB < 0.01 %

8_TUMMY2 Files 1 48.14 KB < 0.01 %

SPEC Files 17 39.90 KB < 0.01 %

CGI Files 5 18.72 KB < 0.01 %

BZ2 Files 5 15.01 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Files 18 7.05 KB < 0.01 %

C Files 2 6.49 KB < 0.01 %

TXT Files 2 6.13 KB < 0.01 %

MARKDOWN Files 1 5.59 KB < 0.01 %

CONF Files 3 3.44 KB < 0.01 %

1 Files 2 2.94 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 223 1887 641.49 MB 100.00 %

/pub 222 1886 641.49 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/tummy 212 1785 631.23 MB 98.40 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS 17 363 561.26 MB 87.49 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED 14 224 458.33 MB 71.45 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 15 147.85 MB 23.05 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 74 117.10 MB 18.25 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/SRPMS 0 135 78.60 MB 12.25 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 1 56.62 MB 8.83 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 28 45.16 MB 7.04 %

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster 2 135 40.01 MB 6.24 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 27 37.56 MB 5.85 %

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster/devel 0 29 29.95 MB 4.67 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 27 18.31 MB 2.85 %

/pub/tummy/jotweb 4 208 15.67 MB 2.44 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 5 13.00 MB 2.03 %

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster/old-releases 0 101 10.00 MB 1.56 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-misc 0 12 9.81 MB 1.53 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 11 7.97 MB 1.24 %

/pub/tummy/jotweb/RPMS 0 139 7.53 MB 1.17 %

/pub/tummy/jotweb/Zope3-TAL 0 8 5.26 MB 0.82 %

/pub/python 1 4 4.93 MB 0.77 %

/pub/python/binaries 0 3 4.93 MB 0.77 %

/pub/tummy/areacode 0 2 3.16 MB 0.49 %

/pub/pythonExamples 0 12 2.99 MB 0.47 %

/pub/tummy/tumgreyspf 1 105 2.65 MB 0.41 %

/pub/tummy/tumgreyspf/old-releases 0 100 2.61 MB 0.41 %

/pub/tummy/jotweb/old-releases 0 34 2.01 MB 0.31 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 7 1.77 MB 0.28 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 7 1.48 MB 0.23 %

/pub/tummy/wifiroamd 1 67 1.46 MB 0.23 %

/pub/tummy/wifiroamd/old-releases 0 66 1.45 MB 0.23 %

/pub/tummy/drbdlinks 1 80 1.31 MB 0.20 %

/pub/tummy/drbdlinks/old-releases 0 78 1.30 MB 0.20 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 4 888.06 KB 0.14 %

/pub/python-memcached 1 47 787.55 KB 0.12 %

/pub/python-memcached/old-releases 0 47 787.55 KB 0.12 %

/pub/tummy/jotweb/SimpleTAL 0 21 691.78 KB 0.11 %

/pub/tummy/radiusContext 1 31 537.71 KB 0.08 %

/pub/tummy/fmg 0 6 533.62 KB 0.08 %

/pub/tummy/isinglass 0 30 460.79 KB 0.07 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KR... 0 4 455.71 KB 0.07 %

/pub/tummy/dbbackup 0 38 439.93 KB 0.07 %

/pub/radiusContext 0 26 416.81 KB 0.06 %

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/cobalt 0 2 407.12 KB 0.06 %

/pub/tummy/radiusContext/old-releases 0 24 391.87 KB 0.06 %

/pub/tummy/jopt 54 142 375.88 KB 0.06 %

/pub/tummy/jopt/old 53 139 375.83 KB 0.06 %

/pub/tummy/jivesyslog 0 5 347.26 KB 0.05 %

/pub/tummy/cid 0 16 345.37 KB 0.05 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-fc4-i386/firefox-1.5-1.i386.rpm 03/Dec/2005 56.62 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/SRPMS/kernel-2.6.10_software_suspend_2.1.5.10-2.src.rpm 04/Jan/2005 44.08 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...software_suspend_2.1.5.10-2.i386.rpm 27/Dec/2004 16.63 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...c4_software_suspend_2.1.7-1.i386.rpm 14/Feb/2005 16.63 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...software_suspend_2.1.5.10-6.i386.rpm 24/Dec/2004 16.58 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...software_suspend_2.1.5.10-1.i386.rpm 25/Dec/2004 16.58 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...software_suspend_2.1.5.15-1.i386.rpm 24/Jan/2005 16.47 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...software_suspend_2.1.5.14-1.i386.rpm 21/Jan/2005 16.44 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...7.2-i386/php-manual-4.1.2-7.i386.rpm 20/May/2002 15.03 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/update.zip 01/Apr/2010 14.98 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...6.11.6_swsusp2.1.8_tummy2-6.i386.rpm 14/Apr/2005 13.17 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...rnel-2.6.11.6_swsusp2.1.8-2.i386.rpm 12/Apr/2005 12.12 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...xPythonGTK2-py2.3-2.5.2.8-1.i386.rpm 28/Dec/2004 11.83 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...honGTK2-py2.3-2.5.2.8-1.fc3.i386.rpm 15/Mar/2005 11.35 MB

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster/devel/postfix+pgsql-2.3.3-2.1.i386.rpm 22/Aug/2008 9.25 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...6.11.6_swsusp2.1.8_tummy2-5.i386.rpm 13/Apr/2005 9.23 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/python2.3-2.3-5pydotorg.src.rpm 12/Sep/2003 9.20 MB

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster/devel/postfix+pgsql-2.3.3-2.i386.rpm 03/May/2007 8.99 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.2-i386/mozilla-0.9.2.1-2.i386.rpm 03/Feb/2002 7.40 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/SRPMS/bind-8.2.3-1.src.rpm 31/Jan/2001 5.64 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-6.2-i386/python2-2.2-2.i386.rpm 01/Mar/2002 5.41 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.2-i386/python2-2.2.1c2-1.i386.rpm 03/Apr/2002 5.19 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.2-i386/python2-2.2-1.i386.rpm 22/Dec/2001 5.07 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.2-i386/python2.2-2.2c1-1.i386.rpm 18/Dec/2001 5.07 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.2-i386/python2-2.2-2.i386.rpm 24/Dec/2001 5.07 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.2-i386/python2.2-2.2b1-2.i386.rpm 25/Oct/2001 4.97 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.2-i386/python2.2-2.2b1-1.i386.rpm 23/Oct/2001 4.78 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.1-i386/python2.2-2.2a4-1.i386.rpm 01/Oct/2001 4.74 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.1-i386/python2.2-2.2a2-1.i386.rpm 04/Sep/2001 4.56 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.1-i386/python2.2-2.2a1-1.i386.rpm 26/Jul/2001 4.52 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-misc/Zope-2.1.4-0.i386.rpm 27/Feb/2000 4.39 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.2-i386/python2.1-2.1.3-1.i386.rpm 10/Apr/2002 4.32 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.0-i386/python2-2.1-4.i386.rpm 22/Apr/2001 4.31 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.0-i386/python-2.1-4.i386.rpm 22/Apr/2001 4.31 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.0-i386/python2-2.1-2.i386.rpm 18/Apr/2001 4.30 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-...-7.2-i386/python2.1-2.1.2-1.i386.rpm 02/Feb/2002 4.29 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.1-i386/python2-2.1.1-1.i386.rpm 26/Jul/2001 4.28 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.1-i386/python2-2.1.1-3.i386.rpm 30/Aug/2001 4.28 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.1-i386/python2-2.1-6.i386.rpm 20/Jun/2001 4.27 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.1-i386/python2-2.1-5.i386.rpm 07/Jun/2001 4.27 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-8.0-i386/python-2.2.2-7.i386.rpm 08/Jan/2003 4.03 MB

/pub/tummy/vpostmaster/devel/postfix+pgsql-2.3.3-2.1.el5.x86_64.rpm 28/Aug/2008 3.77 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-misc/Zope-core-2.1.4-0.i386.rpm 27/Feb/2000 3.71 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.0-i386/omniORB-3.0.3-1.i386.rpm 28/Mar/2001 3.23 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.2-i386/gcc3-3.0.4-1.i386.rpm 13/Mar/2002 3.16 MB

/pub/tummy/areacode/areacode-1.02-0.noarch.rpm 26/Feb/2005 3.15 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.0-i386/python2-2.1-3.i386.rpm 21/Apr/2001 3.07 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/DEPRECATED/binaries-KRUD-7.0-i386/python-2.1-3.i386.rpm 21/Apr/2001 3.07 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/SRPMS/omniORB-3.0.3-2.src.rpm 22/Apr/2001 3.06 MB

/pub/tummy/RPMS/SRPMS/omniORB-3.0.3-1.src.rpm 28/Mar/2001 3.06 MB
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